Exam & Key Stage Results (2024)

A Levels

Key Performance Indicators 2024
Number of A Level Pupils

Average Point Score per Entry

Average Point Score as a Grade
Average Point Score for best 3 A Levels
Average Point Score for best 3 A Levels as a Grade
Number of Academic Pupils

Average Point Score per Entry

Average Point Score as a Grade

Number of Applied General Pupils
Average Point Score per Entry

Average Point Score as a Grade

A Level Value Added Score

Academic Value Added Score

Applied Value Added Score

Retention

A Levels

Subject Headlines 2024

Art, Craft and Design (A*-C)

Biology (A*-C)

BTEC Music (A*-C equivalent)

BTEC Science (A*-C equivalent)

BTEC Sports Ext Cert (A*-C equivalent)
BTEC Sports Diploma (A*-C equivalent)
Chemistry (A*-C)

Core Maths (A*-C)

Criminology (A*-C)

Digital Art (A*-C)

Drama (A*-C)

English Language (A*-C)

Extended Project (A*-C)

Food Science and Nutrition (A*-C equivalent)
Further Maths (A*-C)

Geography (A*-C)

History (A*-C)

Mathematics (A*-C)

BTEC Performing Arts (A*-C equivalent)
Photography (A*-C)

Psychology (A*-C)

Sociology (A*-C)

Textiles (A*-C)

GCSE Resit English Average Progress Made

33
24.32
D+
26

C-

34
25.67
C-

36
24.95
Merit
-1.02
-0.88
-0.44
Awaiting Publication

100%
9%
25%
0%
71%
100%
0%
100%
18%
100%
100%
0%
50%
15%
50%
33%
100%
75%
0%
100%
33%
100%
100%



GCSE Resit Maths Average Progress Made

GCSE's

Key Performance Indicators 2024
Number of pupils in Year 11

% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English Language
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English Literature
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in Maths

% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English and Maths
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English Language
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English Literature

% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in Maths

% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English and Maths
% 9-7 (A*-A) in English Language

% 9-7 (A*-A) in English Literature

% 9-7 (A*-A) in Maths

% Entered for EBACC

% Achieving EBACC (standard pass)

% Achieving EBACC (strong pass)

EBACC Average Point Score

Attainment 8 Score

Progress 8 Score

GCSE's

Subject Headlines 2024
3D Design (%9-4)

Art and Design (%9-4)

Art Texiles (%9-4)

Biology (%9-4)

Business Studies (%9-4)
Chemistry (%9-4)

Child Development BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)
Computer Science (%9-4)
Dance BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)
Drama (%9-4)

English Language (%9-4)
English Literature (%9-4)

Food and Nutrition (%9-4)
French (%9-4)

Geography (%9-4)

History (%9-4)

Mathematics (%9-4)

Meida Studies (%9-4)

Music (%9-4)

0.5

112
71%
65%
70%
65%
52%
47%
45%
38%
14%
90%
8%
51%
23%
8%
3.83
43.83
-0.12

54%
100%
83%
89%
23%
89%
75%
40%
100%
79%
71%
66%
78%
45%
60%
41%
70%
75%
69%



PE (%9-4)

Photography (%9-4)

Physics (%9-4)

Combined Science (%9-4)
Spanish (%9-4)

Sports BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)

63%
91%
89%
58%
60%
65%



