Exam & Key Stage Results (2024)

A Levels

Key Performance Indicators 2024

Number of A Level Pupils	33
Average Point Score per Entry	24.32
Average Point Score as a Grade	D+
Average Point Score for best 3 A Levels	26
Average Point Score for best 3 A Levels as a Grade	C-
Number of Academic Pupils	34
Average Point Score per Entry	25.67
Average Point Score as a Grade	C-
Number of Applied General Pupils	36
Average Point Score per Entry	24.95
Average Point Score as a Grade	Merit
A Level Value Added Score	-1.02
Academic Value Added Score	-0.88
Applied Value Added Score	-0.44

Retention Awaiting Publication

A Levels

Subject Headlines 2024

Art, Craft and Design (A*-C)	100%
Biology (A*-C)	9%
BTEC Music (A*-C equivalent)	25%
BTEC Science (A*-C equivalent)	0%
BTEC Sports Ext Cert (A*-C equivalent)	71%
BTEC Sports Diploma (A*-C equivalent)	100%
Chemistry (A*-C)	0%
Core Maths (A*-C)	100%
Criminology (A*-C)	18%
Digital Art (A*-C)	100%
Drama (A*-C)	100%
English Language (A*-C)	0%
Extended Project (A*-C)	50%
Food Science and Nutrition (A*-C equivalent)	15%
Further Maths (A*-C)	50%
Geography (A*-C)	33%
History (A*-C)	100%
Mathematics (A*-C)	75%
BTEC Performing Arts (A*-C equivalent)	0%
Photography (A*-C)	100%
Psychology (A*-C)	33%
Sociology (A*-C)	100%
Textiles (A*-C)	100%
GCSE Resit English Average Progress Made	1

GCSE's

Key Performance Indicators 2024

Number of pupils in Year 11	112
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English Language	71%
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English Literature	65%
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in Maths	70%
% 9-4 (A*-C standard pass) in English and Maths	65%
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English Language	52%
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English Literature	47%
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in Maths	45%
% 9-5 (A*-C strong pass) in English and Maths	38%
% 9-7 (A*-A) in English Language	14%
% 9-7 (A*-A) in English Literature	90%
% 9-7 (A*-A) in Maths	8%
% Entered for EBACC	51%
% Achieving EBACC (standard pass)	23%
% Achieving EBACC (strong pass)	8%
EBACC Average Point Score	3.83
Attainment 8 Score	43.83
Progress 8 Score	-0.12

GCSE's

Subject Headlines 2024 3D Design (%9-4)

3D Design (%9-4)	54%
Art and Design (%9-4)	100%
Art Texiles (%9-4)	83%
Biology (%9-4)	89%
Business Studies (%9-4)	23%
Chemistry (%9-4)	89%
Child Development BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)	75%
Computer Science (%9-4)	40%
Dance BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)	100%
Drama (%9-4)	79%
English Language (%9-4)	71%
English Literature (%9-4)	66%
Food and Nutrition (%9-4)	78%
French (%9-4)	45%
Geography (%9-4)	60%
History (%9-4)	41%
Mathematics (%9-4)	70%
Meida Studies (%9-4)	75%
Music (%9-4)	69%

PE (%9-4)	63%
Photography (%9-4)	91%
Physics (%9-4)	89%
Combined Science (%9-4)	58%
Spanish (%9-4)	60%
Sports BTEC (%9-4 equivalent)	65%